
Månadstest 2011 User:Söraby SKF
02.10.2011

Dam

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 70 Anna Normann / I16/Lv6  97  98  99 100 394
Final:  10.1 10.8 10.8 10.1 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.1  9.1 10.4 102.4

496.4
2 1 Karin Blom / Forsträskhed  98  98 100  96 392

Final:   9.9 10.8 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.6  9.8 10.0 103.4
495.4

3 10 Andrea Franzén / Kviberg  97  96  98 100 391
Final:  10.2 10.5 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.1  9.6 10.6 10.3 10.1 103.4

494.4
4 68 Marie Jannesson / Össjö  98  97  99  98 392

Final:  10.7  9.5 10.4 10.4  8.7 10.4 10.0 10.0 10.4 10.7 101.2
493.2

5 9 Fanny Johansson / Kviberg  99 100  98  95 392
Final:  10.5  9.5 10.6 10.2 10.3  9.3  9.5 10.6 10.2  9.9 100.6

492.6
6 6 Hanna Hallnäs / Sjuhäradsbyggden  98  97 100  95 390

Final:  10.2 10.8 10.8 10.3  9.8 10.0 10.4 10.5  9.8 10.0 102.6
492.6

7 64 Linda Olofsson / Kinneved  98  96  98 100 392
Final:  10.4  9.3  9.9 10.0 10.5 10.0  9.7 10.1  9.9  9.5 99.3

491.3
8 7 Johanna Johansson / Skillingaryd  97  98  98  95 388

Final:  10.3  9.8 10.3 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.0  9.0  9.6 10.1 99.6
487.6
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Månadstest 2011 User:Söraby SKF
02.10.2011

Dj

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 76 Josefin Nilsson / Vellinge  99  99  96  97 391
Final:  10.0 10.2 10.3 10.3 10.0 10.0  9.8 10.5 10.1  9.9 101.1

492.1
2 51 Jenny Eriksson / Gullabo  96  96  96  97 385

Final:  10.1 10.1 10.5  9.7 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.7  9.5 10.2 101.7
486.7

3 50 Annie Wimmergren / Gullabo  94  96  96  97 383
Final:  10.0 10.2 10.0 10.5  9.0 10.4 10.0  9.8 10.2 10.6 100.7

483.7
4 5 Ida Andersson / Sjuhäradsbyggden  97  95  96  96 384

Final:   9.9 10.8  9.8 10.0 10.1  9.6  9.9 10.3  8.7 10.5 99.6
483.6

5 37 Lisa Denke / Sävsjö  97  96  93  96 382
Final:  10.1  9.0  9.9 10.5 10.9 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.3  9.8 101.4

483.4
6 36 Jenny Andersson / Bromölla  94  97  94  96 381

Final:   9.8  8.3 10.4 10.1  9.7  9.7 10.7  9.8 10.7  9.8 99.0
480.0

7 52 Emelie Forsberg / Gullabo  95  97  97  93 382
Final:   8.5  9.1 10.8 10.4  9.6 10.1  8.9  9.3 10.6 10.5 97.8

479.8
8 82 Nanny Thorman / Ringamåla  99  95  99  94 387

Final:  10.0 10.3 10.4 10.0 10.2 10.0_.__.__.__._ 60.9
447.9
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Månadstest 2011 User:Söraby SKF
02.10.2011

Herr

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 33 Karl-Johan Jönsson / Kviberg 100  98  99  99 100  99 595
Final:  10.5 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4  9.8 105.0

700.0
2 30 Karl Olsson / Eskilstuna  98  98  98  99  99 100 592

Final:  10.4 10.4  9.5 10.2 10.1 10.6 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 102.2
694.2

3 32 Eric Wallberg / Kviberg  99 100  96  98  97 100 590
Final:  10.7 10.5  9.5  7.5  9.8 10.2  9.8 10.5 10.5 10.7 99.7

689.7
4 31 Henrik Karlsson / Kviberg  99  96  98  96  98  98 585

Final:  10.3 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.1  9.8 10.4 10.2 10.5 10.5 103.6
688.6

5 45 Joacim Sundström / Kviberg  99  96  99  97  98  97 586
Final:  10.7  9.4 10.5 10.3 10.3  9.9  9.3  9.5 10.2 10.9 101.0

687.0
6 58 Jonas Lövgren / Aspö  98  99  97  97  97  98 586

Final:  10.3 10.2 10.0  9.7  9.8  9.7 10.2 10.4  9.9  9.7 99.9
685.9

7 15 Anders Wiemo / I16/Lv6  97  98  99  98  97  99 588
Final: _.__.__.__.__.__.__.__.__.__._ 0.0

588.0
8 78 Michael Fasth / Söraby  98  95  98 100  98  96 585

Final: _.__.__.__.__.__.__.__.__.__._ 0.0
585.0
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Månadstest 2011 User:Söraby SKF
02.10.2011

Hj

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 73 Mathias Sjöström / Vimmerby  95  99  99  97  98  98 586
Final:   9.9 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.4 10.0 10.6  9.9  9.8  9.5 101.9

687.9
2 17 Henrik Wilander / Össjö  97  98  98  97  98  96 584

Final:  10.1 10.7  9.9 10.5  9.5 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.7 103.1
687.1

3 75 Johan Hoff / Roasjö  99  99  97  93  99  96 583
Final:  10.1 10.8  9.4 10.6 10.6 10.1 10.6 10.9 10.5 10.0 103.6

686.6
4 19 Marcus Madsen / Vellinge  98  97  96  96  99  94 580

Final:   9.1 10.7 10.4  9.4  8.7 10.1  9.8  9.7 10.6 10.7 99.2
679.2

5 60 Tim Pettersson / I16/Lv6  96  94  97  96  95  98 576
Final:   8.9  9.4  8.9 10.1 10.2 10.5 10.0  9.9 10.2 10.0 98.1

674.1
6 81 Mikael Johansson / Sjuhäradsbyggde  92  97  95  96  94  98 572

Final:   9.7  9.3 10.1 10.9  9.9 10.5 10.7 10.4  9.4 10.0 100.9
672.9

7 56 Erik Sundqvist / Berga  98  97  95  91  97  96 574
Final:   9.2  9.7  9.6  9.6 10.7 10.0 10.3 10.5  9.9  9.3 98.8

672.8
8 20 Andreas Christensson / Vellinge  94  96  96  96  93  93 568

Final:  10.1 10.6 10.3  9.9  9.6 10.4  9.9  9.7 10.8 10.0 101.3
669.3
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Class D 40 Skott

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 70 Anna Normann / I16/Lv6  97  98  99 100 394 (27*)
2 64 Linda Olofsson / Kinneved  98  96  98 100 392 (26*)
3 9 Fanny Johansson / Kviberg  99 100  98  95 392 (26*)
4 1 Karin Blom / Forsträskhed  98  98 100  96 392 (24*)
5 68 Marie Jannesson / Össjö  98  97  99  98 392 (23*)
6 10 Andrea Franzén / Kviberg  97  96  98 100 391 (27*)
7 6 Hanna Hallnäs / Sjuhäradsbyggden  98  97 100  95 390 (24*)
8 7 Johanna Johansson / Skillingaryd  97  98  98  95 388 (24*)
9 71 Emma Månsson / Aspö  98  97  94  96 385 (18*)

10 35 Martina Martinsson / Dädesjö  97  98  95  94 384 (22*)
11 4 Sara Berglund / Borås  99  93  97  95 384 (20*)
12 3 Lisa Berglund / Borås  94  96 100  94 384 (19*)
13 11 Shweta Lamkhade / Kviberg  97  95  95  96 383 (21*)
14 42 Sabina Fagerlund / Söraby  91  96  93  96 376 (15*)
15 63 Emma Gustavsson / I16/Lv6  93  93  92  93 371 (6*)
16 66 Sarah Miebach / I16/Lv6  95  88  91  93 367 (13*)
17 8 Lolo Ramsing / Kviberg  85  89  95  93 362 (11*)
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Månadstest 2011 User:Söraby SKF
02.10.2011

Class DJ 40 Skott

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 76 Josefin Nilsson / Vellinge  99  99  96  97 391 (25*)
2 82 Nanny Thorman / Ringamåla  99  95  99  94 387 (23*)
3 51 Jenny Eriksson / Gullabo  96  96  96  97 385 (18*)
4 12 Emma Arvidsson / Alvesta  95  96  96  97 384 (18*)
5 5 Ida Andersson / Sjuhäradsbyggden  97  95  96  96 384 (14*)
6 50 Annie Wimmergren / Gullabo  94  96  96  97 383 (17*)
7 52 Emelie Forsberg / Gullabo  95  97  97  93 382 (19*)
8 37 Lisa Denke / Sävsjö  97  96  93  96 382 (15*)
9 67 Caroline Svensson / Aspö  92  97 100  92 381 (20*)

10 84 Louise Nilsson / Sjuhäradsbyggden  91 100  94  96 381 (19*)
11 48 Linn Larsson / Gullabo  95  98  94  94 381 (17*)
12 36 Jenny Andersson / Bromölla  94  97  94  96 381 (13*)
13 49 Mikaela Alexandersson / Gullabo  93  97  96  93 379 (15*)
14 38 Elin Andersson / Ludvika  92  95  96  96 379 (11*)
15 41 Evelina Nyrell / Sjuhäradsbyggden  94  94  96  94 378 (13*)
16 77 Rebecca Hjortskull / Söraby  94  93  93  95 375 (14*)
17 65 Emilie Fagerström / Aspö  89  96  94  95 374 (13*)
18 13 Jessica Karlsson / Mjölby  91  95  95  92 373 (9*)
19 43 Ida Tollstern / Söraby  93  92  91  96 372 (8*)
20 2 Emma Johansson / Veddinge skf  97  92  91  91 371 (12*)
21 44 Josefin Jaktlund / Söraby  92  89  91  87 359 (6*)
22 72 Matilda Nyrell / Sjuhäradsbyggden  89  85  91  92 357 (6*)
23 39 Johanna Klemmedsson / Kristianstad  87  85  91  92 355 (9*)
24 83 Linnea Bengtsson / Ringamåla  90  87  85  92 354 (9*)
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Class H 60 Skott

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 33 Karl-Johan Jönsson / Kviberg 100  98  99  99 100  99 595 (50*)
2 30 Karl Olsson / Eskilstuna  98  98  98  99  99 100 592 (44*)
3 32 Eric Wallberg / Kviberg  99 100  96  98  97 100 590 (37*)
4 15 Anders Wiemo / I16/Lv6  97  98  99  98  97  99 588 (40*)
5 58 Jonas Lövgren / Aspö  98  99  97  97  97  98 586 (39*)
6 45 Joacim Sundström / Kviberg  99  96  99  97  98  97 586 (33*)
7 31 Henrik Karlsson / Kviberg  99  96  98  96  98  98 585 (37*)
8 78 Michael Fasth / Söraby  98  95  98 100  98  96 585 (34*)
9 28 Joakim Wolfram / Eskilstuna  98  96  96  98  97  98 583 (37*)

10 27 Jimmy Karlsson / Gunnebo  96  98  99  97  95  98 583 (34*)
11 26 Rune Andersson / Gunnebo  95  93  99  99  97  99 582 (37*)
12 24 Rasmus Eriksson / Figeholm  97  93  97  97  94  99 577 (34*)
13 79 Mikael Hermanssom / Mönsterås  97  96  95  96  94  96 574 (25*)
14 29 Philip Järpenby / Eskilstuna  98  94  93  97  97  93 572 (28*)
15 25 Rickard Johansson / Figeholm  95  96  98  94  94  91 568 (22*)
16 23 Per Johansson / Sjuhäradsbyggden  93  96  96  96  94  92 567 (22*)
17 21 Roger Jaktlund / Söraby  89  92  94  95  89  90 549 (20*)
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Class HJ 60 Skott

Rk Bib Name/Club Serie Total Remark

1 73 Mathias Sjöström / Vimmerby  95  99  99  97  98  98 586 (37*)
2 17 Henrik Wilander / Össjö  97  98  98  97  98  96 584 (35*)
3 75 Johan Hoff / Roasjö  99  99  97  93  99  96 583 (32*)
4 19 Marcus Madsen / Vellinge  98  97  96  96  99  94 580 (30*)
5 60 Tim Pettersson / I16/Lv6  96  94  97  96  95  98 576 (22*)
6 56 Erik Sundqvist / Berga  98  97  95  91  97  96 574 (26*)
7 81 Mikael Johansson / Sjuhäradsbyggde  92  97  95  96  94  98 572 (29*)
8 20 Andreas Christensson / Vellinge  94  96  96  96  93  93 568 (23*)
9 54 Martin Åkersson / Åkarps Sps  94  95  96  95  92  94 566 (20*)

10 74 Johan Jönsson / Roasjö  91  95  94  96  96  90 562 (20*)
11 34 Eemil Kaikkonen / Kärda  92  91  96  94  93  95 561 (18*)
12 55 Alexander Ellberg / Åkarps Sps  90  94  93  91  95  91 554 (19*)
13 59 Herman Fagerström / Aspö  91  89  92  93  94  94 553 (17*)
14 61 Emil Nilsson / I16/Lv6  94  92  95  87  91  94 553 (16*)
15 62 Emil Bjärehäll / I16/Lv6  90  93  93  92  89  91 548 (13*)
16 80 Andreas Nagy / Sjuhäradsbyggden  94  85  92  88  87  93 539 (8*)
17 14 Karl Palm / Mjölby  88  92  89  87  95  87 538 (15*)
18 22 Simon Tollstern / Söraby  83  82  76  80  82  74 477 (5*)
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